
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK; Party Role=
Plaintiff;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199505030001
15851

05/03/1995
03:16:50

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FAULK, BILL

199507100001
80341

07/10/1995
03:08:22

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTS,
BOBBY C

199507260001
97761

07/26/1995
01:39:41

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTS,
BOBBY

199509060002
46331

09/06/1995
01:49:14

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMRICK,
DEANN

199509060002
46341

09/06/1995
01:49:15

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMRICK,
GLEN

199510020002
76761

10/02/1995
01:46:12

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING, TWALIA

199510100002
85181

10/10/1995
10:57:51

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNS,
MARSHA

199504270001
09991

04/27/1995
01:13:27

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL,
SUSAN

199506060001
46551

06/06/1995
09:21:55

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FAULK, BILL

199507170001
88631

07/17/1995
03:34:38

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LANSDALE,
RHONDA

199510020002
76751

10/02/1995
01:46:11

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING,
BEVERLY

199510180002
97401

10/18/1995
09:53:55

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING,
BEVERLY

199511070003
21391

11/07/1995
10:26:36

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING, FRED E

199511070003
21381

11/07/1995
10:26:35

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING, JANNIE
A


