Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199505030001 15851	05/03/1995 03:16:50	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FAULK, BILL						
199507100001 80341	07/10/1995 03:08:22	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTS, BOBBY C						
199507260001 97761	07/26/1995 01:39:41	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTS, BOBBY						
199509060002 46331	09/06/1995 01:49:14	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAMRICK, DEANN						
199509060002 46341	09/06/1995 01:49:15	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAMRICK, GLEN						
199510020002 76761	10/02/1995 01:46:12	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING, TWALIA						
199510100002 85181	10/10/1995 10:57:51	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNS, MARSHA						
199504270001 09991	04/27/1995 01:13:27	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MITCHELL, SUSAN						
199506060001 46551	06/06/1995 09:21:55	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FAULK, BILL						
199507170001 88631	07/17/1995 03:34:38	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LANSDALE, RHONDA						
199510020002 76751	10/02/1995 01:46:11	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING, BEVERLY						
199510180002 97401	10/18/1995 09:53:55	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING, BEVERLY						
199511070003 21391	11/07/1995 10:26:36	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING, FRED E						
199511070003 21381	11/07/1995 10:26:35	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING, JANNIE A						